Editor's Choice Electric Cars: New Registrations and Market Share

(Thousands of vehicles )
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Country

China
us.
Germany
Norway
UK.
Netherlands
France
Canada
Sweden
Japan
S. Korea

New Registrations

2018 2019

1081 1060
361 327
68 109
73 80
50 75
28 68
47 61
44 51
29 41
50 39
35 32

Note: Electric Cars (BEV and PHEV).
Source: Based on IEA data from the IEA (2020) Global EV Outlook 2020 https://www.iea.org/reports/global-ev-outlook-2020. All rights reserved; as
modified by Keizai Koho Center.

Chapter3 Trade and Investment

Total

4.9%
2.1%
3.0%
55.9%
2.8%
15.1%
2.8%
3.0%
11.4%
0.9%
2.1%

Market Share (2019)

BEV
(Battery Electric
Vehicle)

3.9%
1.5%
1.8%
42.4%
1.5%
13.9%
1.9%
1.9%
4.4%
0.5%
1.9%

PHEV
(Plug-in Hybrid
Electric Vehicle)

1.1%
0.5%
1.3%
13.6%
1.4%
1.2%
0.8%
1.1%
7.0%
0.4%
0.2%
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