(Thousands of vehicles)

		New Registrations		Market Share (2019)		
Rank	Country	2018	2019	Total	BEV (Battery Electric Vehicle)	PHEV (Plug-in Hybrid Electric Vehicle)
1	China	1081	1060	4.9%	3.9%	1.1%
2	U.S.	361	327	2.1%	1.5%	0.5%
3	Germany	68	109	3.0%	1.8%	1.3%
4	Norway	73	80	55.9%	42.4%	13.6%
5	U.K.	50	75	2.8%	1.5%	1.4%
6	Netherlands	28	68	15.1%	13.9%	1.2%
7	France	47	61	2.8%	1.9%	0.8%
8	Canada	44	51	3.0%	1.9%	1.1%
9	Sweden	29	41	11.4%	4.4%	7.0%
10	Japan	50	39	0.9%	0.5%	0.4%
11	S. Korea	35	32	2.1%	1.9%	0.2%

Note: Electric Cars (BEV and PHEV).

Source: Based on IEA data from the IEA (2020) Global EV Outlook 2020 https://www.iea.org/reports/global-ev-outlook-2020. All rights reserved; as modified by Keizai Koho Center.